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CAS International Change Management  

 
 
Start: 27.04.2026  

End: 23.10.2026 Version 14.11.2025, subject to change 

 
Modul 1: Managing Change 

Datum Zeit Ort Thema Dozierende 

Mon 27.04.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Models and Concepts of Change Management  Susanne Dornemann  
Wolfgang Ansari 

Tue 28.04.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Models and Concepts of Change Management Susanne Dornemann  
Wolfgang Ansari 

Thu 30.04.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Agile Change Marcel Reinhard 
    

 
  

Modul 2: Managing change projects 

Datum Zeit Ort Thema Dozierende 

Mon 08.06.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Managing the unmanageable: planning change 
projects 

Nicolai Andler 

Tue 09.06.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Managing the unmanageable: planning change 
projects 

Nicolai Andler 

Thu 18.06.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Digital Transformation and Change tbd 

   
 

   

Modul 3: People and Change 

Datum Zeit Ort Thema Dozierende 

Fri 19.06.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Self Management and Change Christine Kuhn 

Thu 20.08.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Teams and Change Anna Radvila 

Fri 21.08.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Leveraging cultural diversity in change Thorsten Eger  
 

Thu 10.09.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Organisational Culture & Change Susanne Dornemann 
Wolfgang Ansari 

    
 

  

Modul 4: Communicational challenges of Change 

Datum Zeit Ort Thema Dozierende 

Fri 08.05.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten The Power of Language: How to talk change Wolfgang Ansari 

Fri 11.09.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Mediating Stakeholder Perspectives in Change 
 

Urte Reckowsky 
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Modul 5: Intervision 
Thu 22.10.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Final day: Intervision Susanne Dornemann 

Wolfgang Ansari 
Fri 23.10.26 09.00 – 17.00 Olten Final day: Intervision Susanne Dornemann 

Wolfgang Ansari 
 tbd 12:15- 13:00 Online Proof of performance  

 tbd 12:15- 13:00 Online Proof of performance  

 tbd 12:15- 13:00 Online Proof of performance  

 tbd 12:15- 13:00 Online Proof of performance   
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Administration und Auskunft 
Fabienne Stork fabienne.stork@fhnw.ch T +41 61 279 17 56 

 

mailto:fabienne.stork@fhnw.ch

